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Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.



Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

August
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count

August

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival -                176           100.00%
Departure -                176           100.00%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

-                352           100.00%

ONT FIS Arrival 9,570        7,357        -23.12%
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                

9,570        7,357        -23.12%

ONT T2 Arrival 35,950      35,619      -0.92%
Departure 44,427      41,901      -5.69%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

80,377      77,520      -3.55%

ONT T4 Arrival 138,995    136,481    -1.81%
Departure 139,689    136,144    -2.54%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

278,684    272,625    -2.17%

Total 368,631    357,854    -2.92%
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Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

January to August
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count

January to August

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 2,160        4,181         93.56%
Departure 2,331        3,544         52.04%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

4,491        7,725         72.01%

ONT FIS Arrival 52,517      49,410       -5.92%
Departure -                -                 
Transit Arrival -                -                 

52,517      49,410       -5.92%

ONT T2 Arrival 262,567    275,890     5.07%
Departure 318,374    328,334     3.13%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

580,941    604,224     4.01%

ONT T4 Arrival 1,068,558 1,051,704  -1.58%
Departure 1,071,724 1,047,882  -2.22%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

2,140,282 2,099,586  -1.90%

Total 2,778,231 2,760,945  -0.62%
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Los Angeles World Airports - ONT
Passenger Traffic By Terminal-Airline

August 2016

Campus: ONT Fiscal Year: 17 Report Date Year: 2016 Report Date Month: Aug Data Point: Statistic Value

Passenger Count
Domestic

Arrival Departure
International

Arrival Departure
Total

Miscellaneo
Terminal

Atlas Air Inc

ONT 
FIS

Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion 
SAPI deCV

ONT T2 Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Alaska Airlines Inc

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion 
SAPI deCV
Delta Airlines Inc

United Airlines Inc

ONT T4 American Airlines Inc

Southwest Airlines Co

Total

176 176 352

2,280 2,280
5,077 5,077

1,822 1,822
18,284 18,053 36,337

3,999 3,999

5,700 5,833 11,533
11,635 12,194 23,829
34,685 34,432 69,117
101,796 101,712 203,508

172,276 172,400 7,357 5,821 357,854



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through August 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Passengers
1 Southwest Airlines 1,550,451 56.16 % 1,550,451 0
2 American Airlines 549,135 19.89 % 549,135 0
3 Alaska Airlines 236,274 8.56 % 236,274 0
4 United Air Lines Inc 219,257 7.94 % 219,257 0
5 Delta Air Lines 104,167 3.77 % 104,167 0
6 Volaris 58,280 2.11 % 0 58,280
7 Aeromexico 35,656 1.29 % 0 35,656
8 Sun Country Airlines 2,700 0.10 % 2,700 0
9 Omni Air Express 1,681 0.06 % 1,681 0

10 Atlas Air Inc 1,489 0.05 % 1,389 100

Subtotal 2,759,090 99.93 % 2,665,054 94,036

Total 2,760,945 100.00 % 2,666,909 94,036

All Other Airlines 1,855 0.07 % 1,855 0

Revenue Related Operations
1 Southwest Airlines 14,167 31.67 % 14,167 0
2 United Parcel Service Co 7,402 16.55 % 7,401 1
3 American Airlines 4,835 10.81 % 4,835 0
4 United Air Lines Inc 4,500 10.06 % 4,500 0
5 West Air 3,404 7.61 % 3,404 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 2,516 5.62 % 2,516 0
7 Alaska Airlines 2,406 5.38 % 2,406 0
8 Federal Express 2,400 5.37 % 2,400 0
9 Delta Air Lines 1,233 2.76 % 1,233 0

10 ABX Air Inc 632 1.41 % 632 0

Subtotal 43,495 97.23 % 43,494 1

Total 44,733 100.00 % 44,051 682

All Other Airlines 1,238 2.77 % 557 681

Page 1 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through August 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Air Freight (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 234,404 67.78 % 206,804 27,600
2 Federal Express 88,847 25.69 % 88,612 235
3 ABX Air Inc 16,470 4.76 % 16,470 0
4 West Air 2,312 0.67 % 2,312 0
5 Southwest Airlines 1,324 0.38 % 1,324 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 1,116 0.32 % 1,116 0
7 Empire Airlines 1,056 0.31 % 1,056 0
8 Polar Air Cargo 132 0.04 % 132 0
9 Alaska Airlines 70 0.02 % 70 0

10 American Airlines 62 0.02 % 62 0

Subtotal 345,793 99.98 % 317,958 27,835

Total 345,851 100.00 % 318,016 27,835

All Other Airlines 58 0.02 % 58 0

Air Mail (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 16,537 95.22 % 16,537 0
2 American Airlines 778 4.48 % 778 0
3 Alaska Airlines 49 0.28 % 49 0
4 Delta Air Lines 2 0.01 % 2 0

Subtotal 17,366 99.99 % 17,366 0

Total 17,367 100.00 % 17,367 0

All Other Airlines 1 0.01 % 1 0

Revenue Pounds Landed (1000 lbs)
1 United Parcel Service Co 1,313,916 37.80 % N/A N/A
2 Southwest Airlines 907,812 26.12 % N/A N/A
3 Federal Express 465,919 13.41 % N/A N/A
4 American Airlines 296,947 8.54 % N/A N/A
5 Alaska Airlines 120,953 3.48 % N/A N/A
6 United Air Lines Inc 115,493 3.32 % N/A N/A
7 ABX Air Inc 88,435 2.54 % N/A N/A
8 Delta Air Lines 60,816 1.75 % N/A N/A
9 Volaris 28,454 0.82 % N/A N/A

10 Aeromexico 18,560 0.53 % N/A N/A

Subtotal 3,417,305 98.32 % N/A N/A

Total 3,475,696 100.00 % N/A N/A

All Other Airlines 58,391 1.68 % N/A N/A

Page 2 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



ONT Airline Market Share Summary for January 2016 to August 2016
Revenue
Pounds
Landed

(1000 lbs)
% of total

Weight
Passenger
Departures

% of Total
Departures

Passenger
Arrivals

% of Total
Arrivals

Air Freight
(tons)

% of Total
Freight

Air Mail
(tons)

% of Total
Mail

Revenue
Related

Operations
% of Total
Operations

2.544 %ABX Air Inc 88,435 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 16,469.6 4.762 % 0.0 0.000 % 632 1.413 %

0.534 %Aeromexico 18,560 17,272 1.252 % 18,384 1.331 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 289 0.646 %

3.480 %Alaska Airlines 120,953 118,768 8.608 % 117,506 8.508 % 69.9 0.020 % 49.1 0.283 % 2,406 5.379 %

8.544 %American Airlines 296,947 271,759 19.696 % 277,376 20.082 % 61.8 0.018 % 777.9 4.479 % 4,835 10.809 %

0.465 %Ameriflight LLC 16,177 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1,116.0 0.323 % 0.0 0.000 % 2,516 5.624 %

0.074 %Atlas Air Inc 2,576 434 0.031 % 1,055 0.076 % 34.3 0.010 % 0.0 0.000 % 14 0.031 %

0.001 %Clay Lacy Aviation Inc 39 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.002 %Contract Air Cargo 58 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1.7 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 4 0.009 %

1.750 %Delta Air Lines 60,816 52,728 3.822 % 51,439 3.724 % 22.9 0.007 % 2.3 0.013 % 1,233 2.756 %

0.176 %Empire Airlines 6,131 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1,056.4 0.305 % 0.0 0.000 % 340 0.760 %

13.405 %Federal Express 465,919 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 88,846.6 25.689 % 0.0 0.000 % 2,400 5.365 %

0.036 %Kalitta Air LLC 1,260 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.225 %Kalitta Charters 7,804 1 0.000 % 1 0.000 % 0.2 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 104 0.232 %

0.034 %Miami Air 1,168 433 0.031 % 476 0.034 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 16 0.036 %

0.074 %Omni Air Express 2,560 764 0.055 % 917 0.066 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 16 0.036 %

0.022 %Polar Air Cargo 763 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 131.8 0.038 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.004 %

0.003 %Sierra Pacific Airlines 105 0 0.000 % 36 0.003 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 1 0.002 %

26.119 %Southwest Airlines 907,812 776,123 56.251 % 774,328 56.063 % 1,323.9 0.383 % 0.0 0.000 % 14,167 31.670 %

0.105 %Sun Country Airlines 3,650 1,438 0.104 % 1,262 0.091 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 50 0.112 %

3.323 %United Air Lines Inc 115,493 112,312 8.140 % 106,945 7.743 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 4,500 10.060 %

37.803 %United Parcel Service Co 1,313,916 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 234,404.0 67.776 % 16,537.4 95.225 % 7,402 16.547 %

0.004 %Virgin America Inc 142 124 0.009 % 124 0.009 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.004 %

0.819 %Volaris 28,454 27,254 1.975 % 31,026 2.246 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 390 0.872 %

0.441 %West Air 15,318 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 2,312.3 0.669 % 0.0 0.000 % 3,404 7.610 %

0.018 %XTRA AIRWAYS 640 350 0.025 % 310 0.022 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 10 0.022 %

3,475,696 1,379,760 1,381,185 345,851.4 17,366.7 44,733Grand Total 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 %

Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding. Page 1 of 1




